StNr
44
45
48

831
832
635
42
640
10
12
626
627
16
828
19
924
632
633
634
25
29
30
1042
31
32
33
34
939
647
49
648
51
35
36
37
38
39
638
40
74
1046
1112
75

Name

Holtstiege, Dirk
Meierhoff, Michael
Schulz, Michael
Buchmann, Bendix
Buchmann, Sigrid
Buf3, Dirka
Probstmeyer, Axel
Rave-Borger, Christian
Daehn, Birgit
Graudenz, Eckart
Janik, Hans-Joachim
Jattner, Jorg

Kiehl, Thorsten
Knaack, Tobias
Meier, Oliver

Mullen, Darren

Poyatos-Castillo, Jose Carlos

Schaumann, Oliver
Schmidt, Gunter
Trumper, Michael
Hornung, Jirgen
Jaekel, Carsten
Kaufmann, Stefanie
Mdiller, Sarah
Schlizio, Petra
Panka, Bettina

VolR3, Katharina

VoR, Lasse Fabio
Bussmann-Kuban, Michael
Gehle, Friedhelm
Gruner, Beppo

zum Brook, Reinhold
Handke, Christopher
Henke, Katrin
Henke, Peter

Kraim, Yannis
Krastev, Ulli
Metsalampi, Sara
Toennis, Cathleen
Bock, Andrea
Hildebrandt, Maximilian
Janel, Werner
Kafke, Norbert
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Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

x

X X X X X

X X X X

X X X X X X X

x

X
X

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

x

X X X X X

X

68
69
65
07
68
65
76
58
76
44
52
62
84
75
76
71
73
63
61
66
54
70
78
90
66
63
83
03
53
56
93
58
83
92
63
89
69
84
83
75
94
50
60

A.Springer
A.Springer
A.Springer
AK Altona
AK Altona
AK Altona
AXA-Hbg
AXA-Hbg
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
Airbus
AlbeDiakon
AlbeDiakon
AlbeDiakon
AlbeDiakon
AlbeDiakon
Asklepios HH
Asklepios HH
Asklepios HH
BA-Eimsb.
BA-Eimsb.
BA-Eimsb.
BA-Nord
BACARDI
BACARDI
BACARDI
BACARDI
BACARDI
BACARDI
BACARDI
BBK

BBK

BBK

BBK

StNr
838
651

56
60
61
62
63
65
66
70
840
943
1048
77

78
945
79
843
80
81
83
661
662
84
85
86
87
946
89
665
90
91
92
94
95
670
671
105
616
123
125
118

Name

Teutsch, Christopher
Ahrens, Claus-Werner
Firyn, Heiko
Croissier, René
Goschke, Andreas
Goschke, Niklas
Grandsitzki, Janine
Landgraf, Stefan
Neumann, Yvonne
Rohde, Sabine
Baumann, Martin
Kunert, Martin

Hilck, Arne

Albrecht, Christian
Altmann, Cindy
Briiggeman, Ralf
Dockhorn, Marc
Fiedler, Thomas
Gruhn, Marcel Dennis
Hartel, Brigitte
Holbeck, Kristina
Krahn, Sylvia
Kwaschny, Pascal
Kwaschny, Sebastian
Lorenzen, Niels
Mardfeldt, Renate
Niemann, Volker
Persiel, Arne
Quartier, Timo
Scheibel, Kathrin
Schlieter, Kathrin
Schrader, Sirko
Schréder, Giinter
Stlbner, Sarah-Christina
Reckmann, Martina
Sietz, Andreas

Eis, Gesine

Noack, Bruno
Rudolph, Florian
Bajric, Mersudin
Barmwater, Julia
Taferner, Johann
Busse, Hagen

Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X
X
X

X X X X

X X X X X

x

X X X X X

86
44
79
50
73
06
89
86
83
59
88
71
63
70
84
53
71
53
79
54
66
73
83
88
75
45
59
66
86
66
71
72
47
83
66
68
93
36
80
74
88
48
80

BBK
Basler
Basler
Baubehorde
Beiersdorf
Beiersdorf
Beiersdorf
Beiersdorf
Beiersdorf
Berenberg
Buss
Buss
CPAG

Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.
Commerz-B.

DAK
DAK
DESY
DESY
DESY
DNV GL
DNV GL
DNV GL
DZ HYP
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StNrName

820
119
120
674
121
122
668
96
97
1113
98
107
846
110
111
112
113
951
114
115
116
126
611
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
815
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
1021
144

Finnern, Liane
Meyer-Reim, Utz
Pohl, Katja
Rooseboom, Markus
Schmidt, Jirgen
Wandt, Matthias
Everts, Volker
Koénig, Johanna
Munkelt, Stephan
Steinfeld, lvonne
Steinfeld, Marco
Ehrenberg, Frank
Hennecke, Anke
Keim, Olaf
Paulsen, Peer
Pohlmann, Andreas
Rowedder, Frank
Ruth, Lothar
Thorborg, Nils

VoR, Thomas
Wolff, Mario

Beyer, Jurgen
Dube, Fernando
Dube, Tanja
Fiedler, Anne Katrin
FufBBer, Norbert
Kurch, Sebastian
Laurisch, Wolf
Lick, Ronald

Ruf, Martin

van der Velde, Oliver
Werder, Jan

Brose, Silke
Eybacher, Michael
Feindt, Tim

Frey, Birgit

Frey, Lena

Frey, Matthias
Glaser, Heinz
Grandt, Wolfgang
Hildebrandt, Edgard
Klover, Michaela
Kramer, Philipp
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Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X
X
X

X X X X

X X X X X

x X

X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

x

X X X X X

X X X X

66
61
69
65
54
62
67
64
83
80
75
59
76
64
68
65
66
73
64
67
56
61
77
78
70
63
81
72
75
85
81
93
62
43
74
57
89
51
45
54
53
73
67

DZ HYP

DZ HYP

DZ HYP

DZ HYP

DZ HYP

DZ HYP
Dataport
Dataport
Dataport
Dataport
Dataport
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
EDEKA
EDEKA
EDEKA
EDEKA
EDEKA
EDEKA
EDEKA
EDEKA
EDEKA
EDEKA
EDEKA
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport

StNr
145
146
147
675
680
167
169
809
175
176
177
682
180
181
150
151
153
158
677
159
161

1052
163
164

1088
344
346
350
351
353

1067
359
363
364
366
101
669

1084
844
845
965
186
187

Name

Kuhl, Bernd
Schmidt, Ronald
Sluzalek, Ralf
Westerfeld, Sabine
Antes, Berit
Clausen, Sylvia
Ewers, Dorit
Faust, Thomas
Kozieras, Norbert
Krause, Reinhard
Marquardt, Volker
Melde, Christian
Schmale, Christoph
Spijker, Rudiger
Begerow, Hendrik
Begerow, Sandra
Danckers, Joachim
Hummel, Thomas
Kayser, Oliver
Koring, Dagmar
Kick, Oliver

Ritt, Bendic
Schumann, Thomas

Siemens, Claus-Peter

Stifen, Sénke
Balduhn, Caroline
Bothern, Rolf
Hensel, Alena
Hopfner, Arne

Kamprad-Papendorf, Nils
Mehrkens, Hans-Werner

Mose, Joachim
Niemann, Hannes
Papendorf, Knut
Theile, Hartwich
Hellmuth, Daniela
Hoch, Christoph
Moller, Wolfgang
Richter, Brigitta
Richter, Jan Michael
Bock, Konstantin
Hintzmann, Alfred
Kossmer, Christian

Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X
X
X

X X X X X

X

X

X

46
73
63
66
65
40
61
62
50
44
57
69
90
60
87
87
63
50
75
68
67
92
58
58
65
95
43
90
69
70
55
57
91
46
55
83
60
56
64
96
03
34
67

ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ELBE-Sport
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
ERGOsports
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
FA HH

FA HH

FA HH

FA HH

FA HH

FA HH

FA HH

FA HH

FA HH

FA HH
Fahrradlad
Fahrradlad
Fahrradlad
Fahrradlad
Fahrradlad
Feuerwehr
Feuerwehr
Feuerwehr
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StNrName

188
189
190
232
468
766
469
767
1007
472
1071
474
315
727
317
209
4
321
728
323
985
324
325
267
687
268
688
689
690
691
191
192
193
196
707
280
709
710
281
711
966
693
694

Mattern, Horst
Meyer, Thomas
Schroétke, Ute

Fentz, Joachim
Bastian, Jens
Bihler-Becker, Heidi
Fuchs, Angelika
Gerusch, Melanie
Niemann, Sonja
Strothmann, Philipp
Tramp, Alexander
Wegert, Danny
Gerlach, Malte
Gerlach, Stephan
Irshaid, Schaimaa
Klass, Leonie
Langer, Mathias
Neundorfer, Rebecca
Reimers, Wiebke
Schliephake, Katrin
Schottenhaml, Andreas
Schulz, Hans-Joachim
Wagener, Horst
Bulla, Bernhard
Gerstmann, Thorsten
Mollenhauer, Eric
Reese, Finja

Reese, Irina

Reese, Johann
Reese, Lars

Ahrens, Reiner
Ahrens, Sabine
Feldhusen, Dr. Johannes
Wenrich, Alexander
Ahrens, Ingo

Brandt, Peter
Herrmann, Thomas
Lemkau, Niels
Minster, Reinhold
Strauchmann, Maraike
Schlott, Rudiger
Soares, Paulo
Weber, Karsten
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Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X

X X X X

X X X X X

X X X X

X X X X X

x

x

X X X X

X X X X X

x

43
68
55
80
63
61
58
79
74
88
78
81
84
72
93
99
67
90
65
68
75
46
61
60
72
65
04
72
06
70
60
60
57
66
68
40
58
65
42
81
58
71
58

Feuerwehr
Feuerwehr
Feuerwehr
Fortius / LG Géttingen
G+J

G+J

G+J

G+J

G+J

G+J

G+J

G+J

Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gaden
Gasnetz HH
Gasnetz HH
Gasnetz HH
Gasnetz HH
Gasnetz HH
Gasnetz HH
Gasnetz HH
Generali
Generali
Generali
Generali
HEK

HEK

HEK

HEK

HEK

HEK

HH Airport
HH Airport
HH Airport

StNr
213
624
215
216
217
218
219
220
204
205
284
285
715
607
717
718

1062
287
984
288
884
721
201

1143
968
212
269
272
273
274
275
279
255
256
705
258
259
260
262
263
264
265
221

Name

Becker, Uwe

Eckert, Carsten
Jordan, Angelika
Niemann, Kirsten
Pfeiffer, Axel
Reimer, Tobias
Streckwaldt, Kai
Windeck, Dr. Volker
Scheile-Bangsson, Barb
Tilch, Peter
Ackermann, Siegfried
Diezel, Glnter
Engelbrecht, Martina
Hagemann, Uwe
HeR, Verena
Konitzer, Martin
Konitzer, Tim

Recht, Janette
Schmidt, Reinhard
Schoning, Michael
Unterspann, Klaus
Wichmann, Marc
Zinecker, Stefan
Korner, Maike
Meyer, Mario
Rodrigo Y Huls, Manuel
Fest, Josef

Prigge, Klaus
Sagert, Erika
Schnabel, Harald
Schubert, Ralph
Wolf, Simone

Adolff, Sandra
Altrock, Andreas
Hartmann, Jurgen
Knoefel, Gerhard
Korber, Greta
Korber, Klaus
Scholz, Christian
Suckow, Maria
Wagner, Dr. Klaus Uwe
Wagner, Lisa
Kaussler, Claudia

Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X

X X X X

X X X X

X

X

x

X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

X X X X X X

x

56
83
57
68
85
74
66
78
68
55
60
54
64
50
69
58
91
81
50
62
41
72
64
88
63
81
50
60
52
53
73
89
75
67
40
59
36
50
82
68
64
00
61

HHLA
HHLA
HHLA
HHLA
HHLA
HHLA
HHLA
HHLA
HPA

HPA

HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.
HSH-NORDB.

HSU HH
HW

HW
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Hochbahn
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StNrName

222
224
292
293
294
295
1079
302
303
305
725
312
523
7

8
625
225
227
1142
874
228
229
233
933
876
236
802
238
969
240
243
702
245
246
247
250
252
601
730
329
330
331
333

Mabikounou, Monique X
Westphal, Wolfgang

Kieselbach, Wolfgang X
Lohmann, Carsten

Neitzel, Hans Georg

Sauer, Antje

Yener, Omer

Leoni, Jeannette X
Klanter, Christoph X
Lau, Dirk X
Wordehoff, Horst

Singh, Florian

Meyer, Andreas

Fuhlendorf, Ingo

Heinrich, Nina X
Leibrock, Karin

Berghausen, Solveig

Bruns, Miriam

Conrad, Bernd

Conrad, Niklas

Dittmer, Friederike

Doring, Nadine

Freitag, Jens X
Gresens, Jan

Griinewald-Knapp, Barbara

Gruter, Daniel

Hoeft, Gesine X
Kempgens, Hanno X
Kohlrausch, Jan

Kwasny, Miriam
Marner, Oliver
Merklinger, Sergej
Peppel, Andreas
Peters, Dirk
Présch, Martin
Sawatzki, Julia
Steinkuhle, Eva
Wenzlaff, Borwin

Brix, Lena X
Engelmann, Katrin X
von der Fecht, Solveig

Fitz, Andreas
Kersten, Ines X

20.2.2019 22:10

X

x

X

X X X X X X X X

XX XX X X XXX X X X XX X X X XX

X X X X

x

x

87
54
52
66
49
67
94
67
76
63
65
7
67
55
82
74
75
83
72
02
83
82
63
75
54
81
52
68
70
65
75
79
78
67
86
87
84
69
87
66
75
64
62

Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

Hochbahn
Hochbahn
HypoVerein
HypoVerein
HypoVerein
HypoVerein
Jungheinr.
JustizHH
K&M Sport
K&M Sport
K&M Sport
Knossos.de
Kravag
Kriss-OSH
Kriiss-OSH
Kriss-OSH
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufladen
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Laufwerk

StNr
334
1066
336
340
341
342
343
367
368
369
617
994
370
371
372
373
374
737
375
376
377
378
379
383
382
739
384
387
741
743
744
396
409
411
1001
413
414
415
418
419
420
397
398

Name

Kleidon, Peggy
Kurth, Damien

Otto, Christian X
Schréder-Schwarz, Jennifer

Skwirblies, Martin X
Stadter, Gerd X
Wildgen, Ivo

Berels, Marika
Darimont, Manfred
Glode, Jutta

Hal3, Britta

HaR, Dennis

Hintz, Martin X
Hohenschild, Britta
Holzkamp-Heise, Karl-Heinz
Hormann, Hans Heinrich
Kaiser, Peter

Ladwig, Sylvia

Meinicke, Heike
Meinicke, Knuth

Mess, Matthias

Nowack, Frank
Pfingsten, Kai Christoph
Schulze, Bernhard
Schonhut, Steffen
Tramm, Herbert

Uhl, Manfred

Simon, Manfred
Geithner, Daniel

Pohler, Julia

Scherer, Gerhold
Wellbrock, Eckehardt
Cherek, Uwe

Ebel, Thomas
Keunecke, Frederik X
Konrad, Thomas
Kratzer, Heiko

Leist, Friedrich

Togler, Klaus

Togler, Monika
Warneck, Marco

Alke, Sandra

Brown, Andrew

X X X X X

X X

X X X X X X

x

X

X

x

X X X X X

75
84
71
86
65
62
79
63
40
63
72
72
37
64
52
59
a7
e
61
63
73
59
7
55
84
42
39
62
81
81
71
58
68
65
81
67
69
79
52
57
78
74
71

Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Laufwerk
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Lufthansa
Marien-Krh
Montblanc
Montblanc
Montblanc
Montblanc
NDR

NDR

NDR

NDR

NDR

NDR

NDR

NDR

NDR
NienLauf
NienLauf
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StNrName

399
746
400
401
747
421
424
898
427
756
432
613
422
423
900
435
436
437
438
439
440
445
446
759
760

1005
447
449
452

1114

1115

1116

1117

1118

1119

1120

1121

1122

1123

1124

1125

1126

1127

Hagedorn, Nicole
Schiefenhdvel, Michael
Schulz, Heike
Tardieu, Charmian
Wengerowski, Frauke
Swoboda, Peter
Beu, Sylvie
Garraway, Alun
Patzer, Ralf
Pauleweit, Stefan
Walendy, Gerd
Schweigert, Karl-Heinz
Hesebeck, Holger
Miiller, Jessica
Borchers, Mario
Bublitz, Manfred
Fuchs, Bettina
Haubrich, Gerhard
Hensel, Jullian
Kosbu, Marco
Koudougou, Halidou
Matzke, Herwig
Meier, Manfred
Mdiller, Ursel
Niethmann, Margret
Orlowski, Rolf
Petereit, Annekathrin
Rittmeister, Lutz
Schrader, Thomas
Bartsch, Niclas
Bork, Ole

Eckhardt, Sebastian
Engler, Tim
Erdmann, Julia
Folkers, Ingo
Hacker, Matthias
Heinrichs, Carsten
Herbrandt, Patrick
Kaufmann, Sebastian
Klitzke, Pauline
Matschke, Rebecca
Moltzahn, Folkert
Ohde, Jessica
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Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X X X X

X

X X X X X X X

x

X
X
X

82
79
66
66
78
63
74
64
67
78
65
63
58
82
64
39
73
43
85
82
79
72
40
47
51
42
79
59
68
97
95
80
85
75
69
90
73
88
92
97
90
67
97

NienLauf
NienLauf
NienLauf
NienLauf
NienLauf
Nordmark
OTTO
OTTO
OTTO
OTTO
OTTO
Olympus
OrthoNord
OrthoNord
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH

StNr
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141

453
454
932
903
456
457
459
816
460
813
461
462
905
463
1144
465
466
783
525
526
527
1070
906
467
1017
488
491
1008
495

Name

Olbrich, Simon
Pachel, Tobias
Peitzner, Felizitas
Puritz, Robert
Reck, Gregor
Reimann, Wolfgang
Ruschmeyer, Elica
Ryll, Alina
Seelinger, André
Thamm, Stefan
Witte, Till Jonas
Woustrack, Hanna
Zemke, Jan-Hendrik
Zietz, Christian
Brandt, Boris
Dankers, Heinz
Donig, Andreas
Kabisch, Silja-Mareen
Knaack, Thomas
Kréning, Wolfgang
Laude, Niels
Liebler, Katja
Marthiens, Ute
Peitzner, David
Schmidt, Birger
Spijker, Andreas
Stamm, Meike
Thams, Maike
Wiebe, Nicholas
Woithe, Thomas
Meyer, Peter
Kurtz, Udo
Schaefer, Andreas
Becker, Barbara
Fuhr, Karin
Anders, Heinrich
Lenertz, Henning
Sake, Christiane
Wilm, Kathrin
Babusci, Luigi
Bodeker, Heinz
Bruns, Andreas
Diedrich, Ralph

Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X

x X

X X X X

x

X X X X X X

X X X X

X

80
88
91
86
89
64
93
92
82
83
87
96
90
84
82
60
v
94
81
64
75
73
52
87
84
61
88
91
75
78
47
68
62
71
41
66
87
82
68
80
47
59
62

PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
PLM HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Polizei HH
Postbank-H
Rapid
Rapid

Rot Gelb
Rot Gelb
RunWorld
RunWorld
RunWorld
SAGA
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
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StNrName

496
497
776
1146
1010
505
913
507
508
509
512
6
528
819
818
623
530
534
535
537
540
785
786
787
1011
72
73
475
478
479
481
482
909
575
483
484
927
772
912
514
515
516
517

Dierking, Peter
Draak, Christian
Goebel, Petra
Langfeld, Peter
Littek, Marco
Mdiller, Oliver
Naundorf, Jens
Ottow, Heiko

Peschel-Sielmann, Manfred

Puttjer, Horst

Werner, Carsten

de Lannoy, Jean-Pierre
Frischer, Horst
Kamlage, Frauke
Kamlage, Jens

Kraski, Claudia
Lehmer, Nicole
Plotzky, Lars

Plotzky, Kirsten
Reese-Theege, Kirsten
Scharf, Dietmar
Vollmers, Anja
Vollmers, Laurin
Vollmers, Thomas
Westermann, Kristof
Scholz, Stephan
Thiessen, Mathias
Braeuer, Karsten
Hoehn, Katharina
Kittler, Holger
Lambracht, Gerald
Lohmann, Rolf-Michael
Mdiller, Hans-Werner
Rauter, Monier
Thamke, Felix-Alexander
Twesten, Dennis
Wendt, Hannes Lionel
Wendt, Mareike
Zeiser, Tobias

Brand, Christoph
Haupt, Mario

Hill, Michael

Hill, Tobias

20.2.2019 22:10

Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X X X X X

x

X
X
X

x

x

X X X X

x

X X X X

43
75
69
72
71
65
64
67
60
53
66
89
46
56
43
70
76
68
70
62
68
70
05
71
88
70
80
72
81
65
70
60
51
88
83
83
04
69
60
88
78
89
89

Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Siemens
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Signal Iduna
Spk H-B
Spk H-B
Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Stern

Still

Still

Still

Still

StNr
518
519
520
521
522
788
573
561
567
568

1147
1148
1149
1150
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
552
553
554
555
556
578
794
579
795
486
487
1145
791
557
559

Name
Parchmann, Jérg
Sass, Fabian
Schirmer, Thomas
Witthoft, Holger
Wolff, Christian
Roberts, Gregor
Kdéndgen, David
Breuer, Andreas
Leichtweil3, Heino
Liedtke, Matthias
Christiansen, Sarah
Dinkelmeyer, Fabio
Hassenpflug, Julius
Humbert, Louis
Ehlers, Annette
Gerth, Claudia
Gliewe, Volker
Muiller, Reinhard
Quade, Karl-Heinz
Randjbarzadeh, Daniela
Ruh, Jochen
Seeling-Maalf3, Meike
Seliger, Niels-Michael
Spielvogel, Jutta
Tesch, Katharina
Tesch, Thomas
Bietke, Dirk

Dreier, Dagmar
Dreier, Gerhard
Tawussi, Frank
Engelmann, Heike
Szillat, Volker
Wenner, Frank
Felchner, Carola
Hansen, Jan
Stephan, Achim

Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X X X X

x X

X X X X

X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

57
81
77
57
86
59
84
72
a4
73
01
01
01
01
65
73
52
67
60
73
71
65
71
51
58
58
71
68
63
86
71
69
68
78
74
76

Still

Still

Still

Still

Still
T-Systems
TH Eilbeck
TK

TK

TK
TSGBerg
TSGBerg
TSGBerg
TSGBerg
Tchibo
Tchibo
Tchibo
Tchibo
Tchibo
Tchibo
Tchibo
Tchibo
Tchibo
Tchibo
Tchibo
Tchibo
TUV-Nord
TUV-Nord
TUV-Nord
TUV-Nord
Zoll

Zoll

Zoll
wellnuss.de
wellnuss.de
wellnuss.de
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